▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡ P.xxxx Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡ P.xxxx
MJB Flexible Couplings -  Jaw Type (Bushing)
High torque Vibration absorption Electrical Insulation
Not Available Not AvailableNot Available
MJB  W
 L  L
 A
 B
 D
1
 D
2
 C  C
 M Forcing tap M'
●  Details of hub
■■ Dimensions
Part Number◀1  A L W B C*1 Sleeve
E M Number of Bolts Forcing Tap
M'
Screw Tightening Torque
(N・m)
MJB-40 40 25   66 12 2 17 M4 6 M4   4
MJB-55 55 30   78 14 2 26 M5 4 M5   8.5
MJB-65 65 35   90 15 2.5 29.5 M5 8 M5   8.5
MJB-80 80 45 114 18 3 35.5 M6 8 M6 14
MJB-95 95 50 126 20 3 44 M8 8 M8 35
Unit：mm
＊1：　Use with C Dimension
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter